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HDMI cable
* 4K 60Hz
: Audio Return Channel (ARC)

SWV5531/40

Experience Ultra Hi-Definrtion images

4K 60Hz Ultra HD with Ethernet

Experience Ultra HD 4K resolution at 60 fps. High speed HDMI supports full 32 chanels audio system with up to 1536 KHz

sample rate
Benefits

HDMI Features * 18 Gbps ultra high speed data transfer
« UHD 2160p (4K)

Enjoy good picture and sound quality
* 60 Hz frames per second

* Gold-plated connectors for better conductivity
* 3D experience

* Audio Return Channel (ARC)

Features

UHD 2160p (4K) 60 Hz frames per second

Superior viewing and gaming experience with maximum 60 frames per second

Supports video resolutions up to 4K or UHD 2160p. This enables your display images

to rival Digital Cinema systems used in movie theatres.

PHILIPS



3D experience

Supports all 3D video formats, allowing true 3D home theater and gaming

applications.

Specifications
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Packaging dimensions

Height

Width

Depth

Nett weight

Gross weight

Tare weight

EAN

Number of products
included

Type of shelf place-
ment

Packaging type

Outer Carton

Length
Width
Height
Gross weight

PHILIPS

15.5 cm

12 cm

4 cm

0.12 kg

0.15 kg

0.03 kg

48 95229 12500 1
1

Hanging

Box

58 cm
34 cm
29 cm

8.7 kg
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Audio Return Channel (ARC)

Allows an HDMI-connected TV with built-in tuner to send digital audio data
to a surround audio system, eliminating the need for a separate audio cable.

Number of consumer
packagings

GTIN

Tare weight

Nett weight

Inner Carton

GTIN

Number of consumer
packagings

Gross weight

Height

Length

Tare weight

Width

Nett weight
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48

148 95229 12500 8
2.94 kg
576 kg

2 48 95229 12500 5
12

2.05 kg
14 cm

325cm
0.61 kg
26.5 cm
1.44 kg
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