[field not found 'leaflet_type'] (2023, June 20)



HDMI cable

- 4K 60Hz
- 18 Gbps
- 3 m
- Audio Return Channel (ARC)

SVVV5531/40

Experience Ultra Hi-Definition images

4K 60Hz Ultra HD with Ethernet

Experience Ultra HD 4K resolution at 60 fps. High speed HDMI supports full 32 chanels audio system with up to 1536 KHz sample rate

Benefits

HDMI Features

- UHD 2160p (4K)
- 60 Hz frames per second
- 3D experience
- Audio Return Channel (ARC)

Features

UHD 2160p (4K)

Supports video resolutions up to 4K or UHD 2160p. This enables your display to rival Digital Cinema systems used in movie theatres.

• 18 Gbps ultra high speed data transfer

Enjoy good picture and sound quality

• Gold-plated connectors for better conductivity

60 Hz frames per second

Superior viewing and gaming experience with maximum 60 frames per second images.

PHILIPS

3D experience

Supports all 3D video formats, allowing true 3D home theater and gaming applications.

Audio Return Channel (ARC)

Allows an HDMI-connected TV with built-in tuner to send digital audio data to a surround audio system, eliminating the need for a separate audio cable.

Specifications

[field not found 'disclaimer_text']

Packaging dimensions

Packaging dimensions		Number of consumer	48
Height	15.5 cm	packagings	
Width	12 cm	GTIN	1 48 95229 12500 8
Depth	4 cm	Tare weight	2.94 kg
Nett weight	0.12 kg	Nett weight	5.76 kg
Gross weight	0.15 kg		
Tare weight	0.03 kg	Inner Carton	
EAN	48 95229 12500 1	GTIN	2 48 95229 12500 5
Number of products included	1	Number of consumer	12
Type of shelf place- ment	Hanging	packagings Gross weight	2.05 kg
Packaging type	Box	Height Length	14 cm 32.5 cm
Outer Carton		Tare weight	0.61 kg
		Width	26.5 cm
Length	58 cm	Nett weight	1.44 kg
Width	34 cm		
Height	29 cm		
Gross weight	8.7 kg		



data subject to change 2023, June 20

Version: 1.2.3 EAN: 4895229125001 © 2023 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com